
Фактична   мережа
Верхньоясенівської  ЗОШ  І-ІІІ ступенів
станом на  5 вересня 2020 р.
	
№
з/п

	
Клас
	
К – сть
учнів
	
Навчання в 
комплекті чи
індивід.
(де менше 5 учнів)
	
Підгот.
групи
	
К-сть
учнів в
групі
	
К-сть
ГПД
	
К-сть 
ставок
ГПД
	
К-сть
учнів у
ГПД
	
Пришкільний 
інтернат (пост.чи
сезон.)
	
К-сть учнів в
пришк. інтерн.
	
К-сть класів-
комплектів

	1.
	 1
	17
	
	
	
	2
	1,5
	50
	постійний
	16
	1

	2.
	 2
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	3.
	 3
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	4.
	 4
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	5.
	 5-А
	18 (2 інд)
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	6.
	5-Б
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	7.
	6
	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	8.
	 7-А
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	9.
	 7-Б
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	10.
	8
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	11.
	9
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	12.
	10
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	13.
	11
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	Всього:
196
	
	
	2
	1,5
	50
	постійний
	16
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